First name

1 Susie

2 Sandra

3 Ann

4 Anne

5 Beverly
6 Helen

7 Mary

8 Annie

9 Aoife

10 Maeve
11 Marguerite
12 Kevin

13 Annemarie
14 Deirdre
15 Miriam
16 Wendy
17 Debbie
18 Muireann
19 Geraldine
20 Dermot
21 Michelle
22 Pauline
23 Paula
24 Miriam
25 Margie
26 Romy
27 Eithne
28 Fionnuala
29 Romie
30 Noreen
31 Rachel
32 Sonia
33 Pauline
34 Paula
35 Dympna
36 Gertrude
37 Maeve
38 Suzanne
39 Mary

Last name
Flood
Free
Mcgreal
Cooke
Cullen
Govender
Ryan
Colleran
Molins
Tannam
Jordan
Cassidy
Smyth
Comer
Skelly
Foley
Bundy
Walsh
Brennan
Kelly
O'reilly
Pratt
Duggan
Skelly
Dunne
Mcgreal
Donnellan
Monks
Mcgreal
Cassidy
O gorman
Behan
Pratt
Mullin
Mcnamara
Conway
Plower
Flanagan
Bergin

Week 1 Steps
159,148
141964
138510
140,862

70,883
78101
96914

113245
105126
74789
69595
86485
63112
79291
96499
73603
69652
108971
60573
88000
33117
48321

33117
14795
55000
12437

Week 2 Steps
158,026
128,623
147,311
145,864

95,566
100,155
91,806
107,334
114,547
78,216
76,022
120,422
61,116
100,586
84,430
74,232
85,230
76,789
46,319
65,000
47,663
52,098

47,663
17,890

17,761

Week 3 Steps
143,315
124,644
121,111
153,556
122,624
102,004

98,097
108,858
104,218
73,974
70,360
80,240
64,034
90,522
82,917
96,309
86,846

65,815

32,452

84,366

37,300

Week 4 Steps
202,320
241,846
230,099
194,860
148,323
140,000
116,878

95,529
99,970

84,435

TOTAL
662,809
637,077
637,031
635,142
437,396
420,260
403,695
329,437
323,891
322,508
315,947
287,147
272,697
270,399
263,846
244,144
241,728
185,760
172,707
153,000
113,232
100,419

84,366
80,780
69,985
55,000
30,198




